
                         Registered to: Tim Irvine RTS, BRC

                     2012 Loose Caboose 5K - 3/3/2012 6:11:56 PM                     
                             Railroad Place, Newton, MS                              

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jesse Robinson            M 5K Ov  15 , MS                       23:03.35
  2 Freddy Grant              M 5K 2n  58 , MS                       23:06.35
  3 Richard J Beeland         M 5K 3r  45 , MS                       23:34.39
  4 Josh Aycock               M 5K 20  27 , MS                       25:00.51
  5 Howard Crenshaw           M 5K 50  52 , MS                       25:21.40
  6 Leverett Brown            M 5K 40  48 , MS                       25:31.12
  7 John Shellenback          M 5K 20  25 , MS                       25:31.69
  8 Tamara Mills              F 5K Ov  37 , MS                       25:32.15
  9 Matt McGowin              M 5K 20  26 , MS                       25:34.51
 10 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 2n  33 , MS                       25:37.04
 11 Leanne Earls              F 5K 3r  30 , MS                       25:56.13
 12 Tamara Gentry             F 5K 30  36 , MS                       26:06.19
 13 Doug White                M 5K 40  48 , MS                       26:27.12
 14 Sharon Brown              F 5K 40  43 , MS                       27:21.66
 15 Tommy Williams            M 5K 50  50 , MS                       27:27.51
 16 Neil Thornton             M 5K 30  33 , MS                       27:52.99
 17 Krissy Thornton           F 5K 20  28 , MS                       28:05.86
 18 Cris Orr                  F 5K 50  52 , MS                       28:06.87
 19 Emily Nail                F 5K 30  31 , MS                       28:13.59
 20 Jake Way                  M 5K 30  34 , MS                       28:34.42
 21 Wendy Luscomb             F 5K 20  26 , MS                       28:52.21
 22 Michelle Way              F 5K 30  34 , MS                       29:08.12
 23 Erin Lang                 F 5K 20  24 , MS                       29:35.45
 24 Krista Everett            F 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:37.42
 25 Kathleen Shine            F 5K 40  48 , MS                       29:41.40
 26 Rebecca Rigdon            F 5K 30  32 , MS                       29:45.69
 27 Makenzie Byrd             F 5K 14  14 , MS                       29:53.57
 28 Justin Mills              M 5K 30  39 , MS                       29:56.58
 29 Luke Way                  M 5K 30  34 , MS                       30:00.75
 30 Rae Hollingsworth         F 5K 40  41 , MS                       30:14.05
 31 Scott Adcock              M 5K 50  51 , MS                       30:48.88
 32 Ashley Pierce             F 5K 30  31 , MS                       31:03.28
 33 Erin Adcock               F 5K 20  20 , MS                       31:08.76
 34 Cameron Rush              F 5K 20  21 , MS                       31:29.52
 35 Randy Brunson             M 5K 30  31 , MS                       31:38.63
 36 Keith Black               M 5K 40  46 , MS                       31:59.63
 37 Jan Nester                F 5K 50  56 , MS                       32:11.58
 38 Amy Way                   F 5K 20  29 , MS                       32:21.09
 39 Bridgett Hare             F 5K 30  37 , MS                       33:47.81
 40 Amanda McGowin            F 5K 20  26 , MS                       34:21.07
 41 Vicki Adcock              F 5K 50  51 , MS                       34:56.46
 42 Rickey Parker             M 5K 40  46 , MS                       35:31.22
 43 Robert Munn               M 5K 60  63 , MS                       36:36.87
 44 Heather Marks             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       37:27.27
 45 Jamie Brunson             M 5K 40  43 , MS                       37:27.80
 46 Jay Collins               M 5K 40  40 , MS                       37:46.27
 47 Clarence Parks            M 5K 30  35 , MS                       38:07.48
 48 Belinda Parker            F 5K 40  45 , MS                       38:08.10
 49 Gale Earls                F 5K 50  54 , MS                       38:16.23
 50 Kyle Watson               M 5K 30  32 , MS                       39:51.30
 51 Heather Brashier          F 5K 30  36 , MS                       40:32.61
 52 Ryan Parker               M 5K 20  25 , MS                       43:40.31
 53 Taylor Hegwood            F 5K 15  19 , MS                       44:26.70
 54 Bailey Brunson            F 5K 15  15 , MS                       53:15.30



                            Mixed 2 MILE WALK                       
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Larry Sykes               M 2 Mil  67 , MS                       22:05.01
  2 Pam Steverson             F 2 Mil  53 , MS                       24:21.21
  3 John Robert Strickland    M 2 Mil   9 , MS                       26:52.85
  4 Nikki Walton              F 2 Mil  32 , MS                       26:55.27
  5 Fallon Beckham            F 2 Mil  15 , MS                       27:02.08
  6 Leslie White              F 2 Mil  26 , MS                       27:12.10
  7 Charlie Godwin            M 2 Mil  60 , MS                       27:12.89
  8 Renee Creel               F 2 Mil  39 , MS                       27:39.92
  9 Kathleen Hammond          F 2 Mil  30 , MS                       27:43.75
 10 Stephanie Schellbach      F 2 Mil  34 , MS                       27:45.55
 11 Lynn Strickland           F 2 Mil  56 , MS                       27:54.11
 12 Nita Chance               F 2 Mil  56 , MS                       28:05.12
 13 Donna Gilmer              F 2 Mil  50 , MS                       28:07.46
 14 Melisa Lewis              F 2 Mil  57 , MS                       28:48.31
 15 Teresa Hart               F 2 Mil  53 , MS                       28:56.19
 16 Allison Brunson           F 2 Mil  31 , MS                       29:00.37
 17 Michelle Upton            F 2 Mil  46 , MS                       29:05.75
 18 Kelli Poole               F 2 Mil  26 , MS                       29:24.54
 19 Vanessa Stevens           F 2 Mil  29 , MS                       29:38.67
 20 Kay Evans                 F 2 Mil  48 , MS                       29:47.83
 21 Michea McLemore           F 2 Mil  40 , MS                       30:51.06
 22 Kim Walker                F 2 Mil  29 , MS                       30:53.25
 23 Marty Morgan              M 2 Mil  38 , MS                       30:58.48
 24 Ann Munn                  F 2 Mil  62 , MS                       31:00.76
 25 Andrea Morgan             F 2 Mil  32 , MS                       31:29.82
 26 Dorcas Cooley             F 2 Mil  57 , MS                       31:54.00
 27 Carolyn Knight            F 2 Mil  64 , MS                       32:33.44
                           

5K 14 & UNDER

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Makenzie Byrd             F 5K 14  14 , MS                       29:53.57

5K 15 - 19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Taylor Hegwood            F 5K 15  19 , MS                       44:26.70
  2 Bailey Brunson            F 5K 15  15 , MS                       53:15.30

5K 20 - 29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Josh Aycock               M 5K 20  27 , MS                       25:00.51



  2 John Shellenback          M 5K 20  25 , MS                       25:31.69
  3 Matt McGowin              M 5K 20  26 , MS                       25:34.51
  4 Krissy Thornton           F 5K 20  28 , MS                       28:05.86
  5 Wendy Luscomb             F 5K 20  26 , MS                       28:52.21
  6 Erin Lang                 F 5K 20  24 , MS                       29:35.45
  7 Erin Adcock               F 5K 20  20 , MS                       31:08.76
  8 Cameron Rush              F 5K 20  21 , MS                       31:29.52
  9 Amy Way                   F 5K 20  29 , MS                       32:21.09
 10 Amanda McGowin            F 5K 20  26 , MS                       34:21.07
 11 Heather Marks             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       37:27.27
 12 Ryan Parker               M 5K 20  25 , MS                       43:40.31

5K 30 - 39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tamara Gentry             F 5K 30  36 , MS                       26:06.19
  2 Neil Thornton             M 5K 30  33 , MS                       27:52.99
  3 Emily Nail                F 5K 30  31 , MS                       28:13.59
  4 Jake Way                  M 5K 30  34 , MS                       28:34.42
  5 Michelle Way              F 5K 30  34 , MS                       29:08.12
  6 Krista Everett            F 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:37.42
  7 Rebecca Rigdon            F 5K 30  32 , MS                       29:45.69
  8 Justin Mills              M 5K 30  39 , MS                       29:56.58
  9 Luke Way                  M 5K 30  34 , MS                       30:00.75
 10 Ashley Pierce             F 5K 30  31 , MS                       31:03.28
 11 Randy Brunson             M 5K 30  31 , MS                       31:38.63
 12 Bridgett Hare             F 5K 30  37 , MS                       33:47.81
 13 Clarence Parks            M 5K 30  35 , MS                       38:07.48
 14 Kyle Watson               M 5K 30  32 , MS                       39:51.30
 15 Heather Brashier          F 5K 30  36 , MS                       40:32.61

5K 40 - 49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Leverett Brown            M 5K 40  48 , MS                       25:31.12
  2 Doug White                M 5K 40  48 , MS                       26:27.12
  3 Sharon Brown              F 5K 40  43 , MS                       27:21.66
  4 Kathleen Shine            F 5K 40  48 , MS                       29:41.40
  5 Rae Hollingsworth         F 5K 40  41 , MS                       30:14.05
  6 Keith Black               M 5K 40  46 , MS                       31:59.63
  7 Rickey Parker             M 5K 40  46 , MS                       35:31.22
  8 Jamie Brunson             M 5K 40  43 , MS                       37:27.80
  9 Jay Collins               M 5K 40  40 , MS                       37:46.27
 10 Belinda Parker            F 5K 40  45 , MS                       38:08.10

5K 50 - 59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================



    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Howard Crenshaw           M 5K 50  52 , MS                       25:21.40
  2 Tommy Williams            M 5K 50  50 , MS                       27:27.51
  3 Cris Orr                  F 5K 50  52 , MS                       28:06.87
  4 Scott Adcock              M 5K 50  51 , MS                       30:48.88
  5 Jan Nester                F 5K 50  56 , MS                       32:11.58
  6 Vicki Adcock              F 5K 50  51 , MS                       34:56.46
  7 Gale Earls                F 5K 50  54 , MS                       38:16.23

5K 60 - 69

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Robert Munn               M 5K 60  63 , MS                       36:36.87

5K 70 & OVER

5K OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jesse Robinson            M 5K Ov  15 , MS                       23:03.35
  2 Tamara Mills              F 5K Ov  37 , MS                       25:32.15

5K 2ND OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Freddy Grant              M 5K 2n  58 , MS                       23:06.35
  2 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 2n  33 , MS                       25:37.04

5K 3RD OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Richard J Beeland         M 5K 3r  45 , MS                       23:34.39
  2 Leanne Earls              F 5K 3r  30 , MS                       25:56.13



2 MILE WALK OVERALL

                            Mixed 2 Mile WALK                           
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Larry Sykes               M 2 Mil  67 , MS                       22:05.01
  2 Pam Steverson             F 2 Mil  53 , MS                       24:21.21


